Reference
Number

ATC156
ATC225
ATC270
ATC293
ATC403
ATC426
ATC424
ATC641
ATC697
ATC813

Title of
Agreement

Building Survey
Noticeboards
Fire Alarm GH
Dressing Room

GH A/V upgrade

GH AV Speakers
GH AV Lighting

PV Battery
HVAC GH
SWR CCIF award

Local
Authority
Responsible

ATC(GH)
ATC(GH)
ATC(GH)
ATC(GH)
ATC(GH)
ATC(GH)
ATC(GH)
ATC(GH)
ATC(GH)
ATC.

Supplier (nhame and details)

Allcott Associates Ltd
Greenbarnes Ltd
HH Alarms
Chris Wellman Building
Livewired Sound
Thomann DE
Livewired Sound
Evergreen Renewables
ACS Exeter
SWR CCIF DCCRP

Axminster Town Council (ATC) - Transparency Code Compliance (Paragraph 31)
Contracts/agreements over £5000 in Financial Year 2024-25

Description of
contract for goods
and/or services

Portfolio Building Condition
2 x GH Noticeboards
Guilhall Fire Alarm
GH Dressing Rooms
GH AV upgrade
AV Speakers
GH AV upgrade
GH Solar PV Battery upgrade
Guildhall Aircon.

CCIF grant payment

Amount Paid
(in total)

One-Off or Over Term

£6,885
£6,111
£8,294
£8,565
£18,306
£5,442
£22,321
£9,024
£20,880
£38,000

Unrecoverable
VAT

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
n/a
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Start
Date

Jun-24
Jul-24
Aug-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Oct-24
Jan-25
Mar-25
Mar-25

End
Date

Jun-24
Jul-24
Aug-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Oct-24
Jan-25
Mar-25
Mar-25

Review
Date

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Invitation to quote, or
Published Invitation to Tender

Quote
Quote
Quote
Quote
Quote
Quote
Quote
Quote
Quote
Quote

Registration Number

Charity Number
(if known)

VAT: 815 7935 03
VAT: 623 7575 28
VAT: 520 1255 05
n/a
VAT: 460 8254 91
VAT: 257 3752 33
VAT: 460 8254 91
VAT: 111 4572 53
VAT: 798 0683 70
Charity: NFP UoP

Is supplier a SME,
a voluntary organisation or
a charity organisation

SME
SME
SME
SME
SME
SME
SME
SME
SME
Charity



