## Axminster Town Council (ATC) - Transparency Code Compliance (Paragraph 31) Contracts/agreements over £5000 in Financial Year 2024-25

Reference Number	Title of Agreement	Local Authority Responsible	Supplier (name and details)	Description of contract for goods and/or services	Amount Paid (in total) One-Off or Over Term	Unrecoverable VAT	Start Date	End Date	Review Date	Invitation to quote, or Published Invitation to Tender
ATC156	Building Survey	ATC(GH)	Allcott Associates Ltd	Portfolio Building Condition	£6,885	£0.00	Jun-24	Jun-24	n/a	Quote
ATC225	Noticeboards	ATC(GH)	Greenbarnes Ltd	2 x GH Noticeboards	£6,111	£0.00	Jul-24	Jul-24	n/a	Quote
ATC270	Fire Alarm GH	ATC(GH)	HH Alarms	Guilhall Fire Alarm	£8,294	£0.00	Aug-24	Aug-24	n/a	Quote
ATC293	Dressing Room	ATC(GH)	Chris Wellman Building	GH Dressing Rooms	£8,565	n/a	Aug-24	Aug-24	n/a	Quote
ATC403	GH A/V upgrade	ATC(GH)	Livewired Sound	GH AV upgrade	£18,306	£0.00	Sep-24	Sep-24	n/a	Quote
ATC426	GH AV Speakers	ATC(GH)	Thomann DE	AV Speakers	£5,442	£0.00	Oct-24	Oct-24	n/a	Quote
ATC424	GH AV Lighting	ATC(GH)	Livewired Sound	GH AV upgrade	£22,321	£0.00	Oct-24	Oct-24	n/a	Quote
ATC641	PV Battery	ATC(GH)	Evergreen Renewables	GH Solar PV Battery upgrade	£9,024	£0.00	Jan-25	Jan-25	n/a	Quote
ATC697	HVAC GH	ATC(GH)	ACS Exeter	Guildhall Aircon.	£20,880	£0.00	Mar-25	Mar-25	n/a	Quote
ATC813	SWR CCIF award	ATC.	SWR CCIF DCCRP	CCIF grant payment	£38,000	£0.00	Mar-25	Mar-25	n/a	Quote

## Registration Number Charity Number (if known)

## Is supplier a SME, a voluntary organisation or a charity organisation

SME SME SME SME SME SME SME SME Charity